7
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  03330 329 650
ELITE CYL H
EAT PU
M
P
Heat Pump Cylinder
STAT T&P
STAT STAT
COLD
FEED
3KW IMMERSION
1" HEAT PUMP COILSEC.
RETURN
Description
Product
Code
Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Heat Pump
Coil Rating
(kW)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L ESHPD3120 120 31 145 888 545 1.61 23.46 1.06 42 B
150L ESHPD3150 150 37 181 1075 545 2.08 24.67 1.22 44 B
170L ESHPD3170 170 43 202 1203 545 2.08 24.67 1.63 68 C
200L ESHPD3200 200 49 235 1389 545 2.97 31.5 1.7 71 C
250L ESHPD3250 250 53 289 1701 545 2.97 33.08 1.99 83 C
300L ESHPD3300 300 57 330 1924 545 2.97 35.44 2.26 94 C
400L ESHPD3400 400 76 453 1613 690 2.97 35.44 2.2 92 C
500L ESHPD3500 500 92 554 1975 690 2.97 35.44 2.42 101 C
600L ESHPD3600 600 103 635 2139 690 2.97 35.44 2.68 112 C
400L ESHPD4400 400 78 455 1613 690 4 54 2.2 92 C
500L ESHPD4500 500 94 556 1975 690 4 54 2.42 101 C
600L ESHPD4600 600 105 637 2139 690 4 54 2.68 112 C
	> Available from 120ltr up to
600ltr.
	> Universal large coil surface
area as standard.
	> 28mm compression fittings
as primary connections to
the coil.
	> Provides a high flow rate
capability and low pressure
loss.
	> 12mm sensor probe pocket.